12 Mayis 2024 Pazar

2. Kosu Saat:17:45

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

GANYAN(6) 24,25 +, SIRALI IKiLi(6/2) :118,25 t, 1. CIFTE(3/6) 69,10 &

At ismi
HIZLI GOR(6)

LATORMENTA(2)
QUALITY LIFE(5)
DIFFERENT ANGEL (4)
ANCALAGON(1)

DEMRGULUMB3)

Yas
2ydd

2ykd
2ydd
2ydd
2yde

2ydd

Yans Sonuglarn

1.)163.000 &
1.)46.863 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KLUGER (JAN) - ASLANIVELEK

AUTHORZED (IRE) - LUNARAT
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - FAST KHAN
SMART ROBIN (JPN) - DESTAN
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - BANDIL

HAKEEM (USA) - THANK'YOU MOM

SARTLI 3

2.)65.200 ¢
2)18745+¢

Siklet
51

55

52

55

57

52

Jokey
F.S.MSANSAR

MS.GELIK
ETUNG
F.CETINBAS
MK KUVBASAR

E.SINCAN

57 kg,
3.)32.600 v
3)9.373¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

HAK. BARIS At Sahibi
GUL. YANIK C.KATI
ESE. OKSUZER C.KATI
ESE. OKSUZER C.KATI
SUA TOPCU ACIFTCI
SUL. SIRE ADINC

Derece

1.10.93

1.13.18

1.13.65

1.13.87

1.14.13

1.16.33

Adana Hipdromu (7. Yans Giinii)

1100 Kum
4)16.300 ¢
4)4686 ¢

Gy AGF St

2425 327(5) 4

185 3651(1) 6

310 25@) 1

310 18.16(3) 5

285 3492 3

1115 465(4) 2

Fark
13 Boy

3 Boy
1,5Boy

1,5 Boy

GGk HP

43

43



